



2026:BHC-AS:18191

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NOS. 6215 & 7845, 7862 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

None present.

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI
REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)

Date : 18 JANUARY 2017

Await service to sole Respondent for five weeks i.e. 23.02.2017.

REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)