



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 6215 OF 2016

Sau. Suvarna Vikram More And OrsPetitioner
V/S

Shri Vikram Madhavrao MoreRespondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7845 OF 2016

Sau. Suvarna Vikram More And OrsPetitioner
V/S

Shri Vikram Madhavrao MoreRespondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7862 OF 2016

Sau. Suvarna Vikram More And OrsPetitioner
V/S

Shri Vikram Madhavrao MoreRespondent

CORAM : M.S. SONAK, J

DATE : 2nd April, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for 26/04/2019.
Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)